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The May 1984 report of the Juniata County Dairy Herd
Improvement Association is asfollows:

Records were calculated for 3,741 cows in 76 herds.
The ten highest Rolling Herd Averages for the most recent

12 monthsof production are:

James C Graham
Barry E Lucas
Mark LZook
Harold B Shearer
Marvin E Pontius
Rodney-Brenda Conrad
Larry&David Noss
Charles C Saner
Rick&Ralph Saner
Charles Wochley

19,609
18,690
19,706
18,981
18,080
17,502
18,055
17,851
18,918
17,269

E Clair Fisher
Percy S&R Glenn Yoder
John A Peachey
Vern Lee Russel Kline
Paul J Zook
Bradstead Farm
James L Hostetler
David I Hostetler
Sylvanus S Peachey
Charles L Forgy
Joshua D Yoder
John B Peachey
Robert Stayrook
G Sheldon Peachey
James G Laughhn
Mark S Yoder
Louis S Peachey Jr
Paul H Yoder
Peachee Farms
Fred C Myers
John L King
Marvin E Peachey
Kore J Peachey

Two hundred ninety-three cows completed records of 305
days or less. One of these cows produced over 1000 lbs. of
butterfat; 2 produced over 900 lbs.; 14 produced over 800 lbs.
27 produced over 700 lbs.; 62 produced over 600 lbs.; and 81
produced over 500 lbs.

Dairy cows which completed lactations with an average
butterfat of 850 pounds or more are listed below. The owner's
name and address, cow's name, pounds milk and pounds
butterfat are given in order

Barry E Lucas
87

Larry&David Noss
24 444 1 085

20 606 976
22 423 88035A

Harold BShearer
Fanny

SF Metz
Jodie

CArthur Zug
20

25 391 972

22 471 888

21 135 875

f CALL US FOR FREE ESTIMATES
} -on TOP QUALITY BARN SPRAY & BRUSH PAINTING

(TryOur New Concept In Penetration And Adhesion.
In 1984

To earn a dollar give a dollars worth of service and work Pay only $750 tor the
best kind of barn painting on an average barn if you pay more you paid too

|s much
HOn barn siding painting temperature and timing are factors as well as
II penetrating kind of quality for adhesion are helpful guides for long lasting under
% average conditionsof siding type and age
4 I will share helpful guidelines off roof maintenance of steel roofs by brushing on
$ at prime time
*

-hv

! The farmers in Lancaster Co. are lucky because of the amount of
{ competition in barn painting.

1 Check with us for the best deal!
PHARES S. HURST Years of experience plus self |

RDI, Box 503, Narvon, PA 17555 employment givesyou quality
215-445-6186 work for less expense. 4s

BRINING
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HEWEY WELDING
Box 2312, Rd4, Lebanon, PA 17042

717-867-5222
ALUMNUM GRAIN BODIES & ALUMINUM REPAIRS

These ultra-light bodies are designed for strength
through engineering, not strength with bulk. For
example a 16’ grain body with tailgate and 48” sides
weighs onl We'll build yo
length or any side height up to 60”

Also available
★ Double swinging hay

haulingtailgate
★ Barn doortype tail-

gate

★ Diamond Flooring
★ Pull out panel

tailgates
★ Any size grain chute

Slide out cattle chutes

W Harshbarger&Sons
Snoopy

Mark L Zook
Arlmda
Bubbles
Sally

James CGraham
Carrie

Glen BSimonton
176Enny
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Herds 650 Lbs Fat & Over

NO
(NO COWSNAME

Aquilla I Yoder
Leroy Kauffman
Louis S Yoder
David R Spicher
John M Byler Jr
James O Reed
John A Yoder

18,384 875

22,387 870
21,463 860
20,396 851

21,606 870

21 798 858

Mifflin
County

J Irvin Zook
John Y Bawel
David L Mitchell
John K Kauffman

OWNER
NAME OR NO
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17,530
17,872
17,671
17,704
17.995
16 801
17.996
18,664
i7,149
18,248
19,052

%COW
DAYS IN LIS. LIS

MILK MILK FAT

51 3 91 4
81 2 87 5
55 5 88 1
43 6 85 7
51 4 87 5
37 0 91 0
45 9 91 2
34 7 90 6
87 5 90 5
49 9 89 2
52 1 89 3
66 6 90 8
29 3 90 1
42 1 86 0
43 1 87 6
91 9 87 9
54 8 84 8
55 6 87 5
74 5 87 9
23 0 90 2
47 9 89 6
55 6 86 8
56 4 89 4

19 984 783
19,008 749
20,350 741
19,442 727
19 978 724
19,023 720
18,102 716
18 723 711
19,046 709
19 157 707
18,682 699
18,230 688
18,140 687
18,795 685
18 351 684
17 292 682
17,573 679
17,965 679
17 842 679
16 147 673
17,284 671
17,750 668
17 869 668

High Cows and Heifers 750 Lbs Fat & Over

Paul J Zook
Jona
Apple
Connie

Percy S&R Glenn Yoder
Gloria
Charlen
Marge

Leroy Kauffman
Savilla

Julia AKing
Misty

John A Peachey
Candy
Iva

Joshua D Yoder
Shirley

L J Dunmire Sons
#423
#468
#477

JohnK Kauffman
Sharon
Rosella

James L Hostetter
Sadie

Mark S Yoder
#462

Simon & Allen Peachy
#4
#7

John B Peachey
#l3O
#ll5

Louis S Peachey Jr
#l3
#9l
#52

■REED AGE

6 1
4 11
2 11

LIS
MILK

25 380
22 510
21 552

7 11

21 562
23,998
21 521

17 533

19,849

831
814
786

799
839
908

797

757

23 696 793
26 118 1041

24 093

24 049
21 375
18,984

21 700
22 480

22 354

5 10 21 482

24 553
21 107

21 078
19,065

805

783
759
758

764
951

770

952

779
790

23 918
19 334
19 945

966
776

782
779
780

Fast track
to egg cost reduction

Chore -Time's MhALMASTER
FeedKar traveling feeder can

help you get your egg costs ontrack
Here's how
1 The typical chain feeder uses 112I 1 2 hp
to feed each cage tier - 6 hpfor a 4
high Our hopper system traveling on
tracks is pulled by a table using only
1 4 hp a 95% energy reduction'
2 Cuts feeder maintenance and labor
costs to virtually ‘ zero

" You know what
a chain feeder costs to maintain*

-nd of the row to the other bi
front can’t “highgrade" the ft

/d like to talk to you about the
*r ways the nearly 200 feeders
/e sold arc helping owners Our

is now standard on all Cf
ime brood grow and layer cages

•>ur famous shallow PYRAMID and
new deep PYRAMID our 3 and
4 high SSS

'hore

Find out more about the FcedKar
plus our line of cage systems and
Chore Time total package" offf

NORTHEAST AGRI SYSTEMS, INC

'PC Box 187
Fitchville, CT 06334
Phone (203)642-7529

Local Representative
DAVID NEWMAN
(717) 299-9905


